SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
FORD

Riferimento

1535358

WIi10400

Segnalatori

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Tipo freno

Lunghezza contatti di
segnalazione [mm]

AM

Marchio
A.B.S.
BREMSI
COMLINE
LPR
NATIONAL
NK
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR

W. INDICATOR FORD
Disponibile
8050141135958

Freno a disco

253

Riferimento
39400
WI0400
WL038
KS0129
FK6035WL
280135
WI0400
98062500
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